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Club : Welsh Clay Target Shooting Association

Discipline : FSP

Juniors
Name

ENGLAND
William Page
Joshua Bennion

WALES
James Morgan
Jacob O'Loughlin

SCOTLAND
Rhys Harrison
Ben Cumming

IRELAND
Justin Collins

NORTHERN IRELAND

Ladies
Name

WALES
Janine White
Annalise Evans

SCOTLAND
Edith Barnes
Sharon Niven

ENGLAND
Sarah White
Megan Gamble

IRELAND
Lisa Hoban

NORTHERN IRELAND

Veterans
Name

ENGLAND
Chris Baker
Desmond Sturgess

WALES

Position

1
EE138030
EE134349

2
Ww2712
Ww2817

3
556578
556478

a4

Position

1
WW1638
WWwW2558

2
551341
S§53615

3
EE103733
EE131023

a4

Position

1
EE89641
EE2211

2

Competition :

>

/

Results - Teams

Score

176
90
86

167
85
82

156
82
74

76
76

Score

166
85
81

162
86
76

154
81
73

67
67

Score

175
90
85

173

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

FITASC Home International
Date : 24/09/2022 09:00 - 24/09/2022 17:00

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
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Philip Patch
Nigel Hart

SCOTLAND
Ian Marsden
Stewart Elder

NORTHERN IRELAND
Phillip Bryans
Robert Arthurs

IRELAND
Aidan Collins
Nigel Sylvester

Super Veterans
Name

ENGLAND
Robert Palmer
Christopher Smith

WALES
Mike Harding
Raymond Webb

SCOTLAND
Jim McGregor
Eric Masson

NORTHERN IRELAND
Charles Rollins
Lewis Balmer

IRELAND

Seniors
Name

ENGLAND

Nick Hendrick

Phil Gray

Steven Trout

William Baughan
Guy Franklin

Matt Hance

Adrian Parkin-Coates
Joshua Brown

Roy Cherry

SCOTLAND
Stuart Donaldson
Tom Young

Alan Harris

Ian Smith

Colin Will
Christopher Smith

Ww311
WW635

SS819
SS77

Position

1
EE27697
EE103091

2
Ww449
WW165

3
SS3667
§54107

a4

Position

1
EE86476
EE103289
EE129234
EE128828
EE99866
EE91416
EE96891
EE128224
EE35373

2
S§54553
554940
SS5395
S54550
55993
SS5006

/
)
&4

87
86

164
83
81

158
80
78

152
83
69

Score

180
92
88

165

79

149
75
74

142
76
66

Score

566
97
95
94
94
94
92
91
90
85

537
92
91
90
90

86

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

600
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

600
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Garry Meikle
Daniel Kidner
Scott Donachie

WALES

Stuart Hart
Joshua Keeble
Andrew White
Dorian Evans
Richard Hughes
Luke Llewellin
Jonathan Kendall
Sean Martin
Bleddyn Lewis

NORTHERN IRELAND
Andrew McKeown

Joe Tomlinson

Gareth Simmons

Jim Burns

Lewis Bryans

Kyle Wallace

Ashley Donnan

Phillip Caskey

Linton Selfridge

IRELAND

Liam McDonnell
Brian Hanratty
Gerard Donnelly
Christopher Gorman
Mark McCourt
Franko Duffy

Larry Fay

Peter Hanifin
Stephen O'Rourke

Captains
Name

WALES
Joshua Keeble

ENGLAND
Christopher Smith

IRELAND
Gerard Donnelly

SCOTLAND
Garry Meikle

NORTHERN IRELAND
Robert Arthurs

New Caps

Name

S§52781
554738
S§54986

3
WW1606
WWwW2370
WW1067
WW1668
WWwW574
WW1959
WW1997
Ww2898
WW1561

a4

1110061

Position
1
WW2370

2
EE103091

3

a4

552781

5

Position

/
)
&4

85

80

535
92
91
91
90
87
84
84
83
80

526
91
89
89
87
85
85
81
78
74

506
88

86
82
82
80

80
77

Score
91
91

88

86
86

85
85

78
78

Score

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100

600
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

600
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

600
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex
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ENGLAND
Steven Trout

ENGLAND
Guy Franklin

NORTHERN IRELAND
Gareth Simmons

IRELAND
Liam McDonnell

IRELAND
Brian Hanratty

SCOTLAND
Christopher Smith

SCOTLAND
Daniel Kidner

IRELAND
Christopher Gorman

SCOTLAND
Stewart Elder

WALES
Bleddyn Lewis

IRELAND
Franko Duffy

NORTHERN IRELAND
Phillip Caskey

IRELAND
Stephen O'Rourke

IRELAND
Justin Collins

SCOTLAND
Jim McGregor

SCOTLAND
Eric Masson

Overall Team
Name

ENGLAND
Nick Hendrick
Phil Gray
Steven Trout

1=
EE129234

1=
EE99866

3

6
SS5006

7
554738

8

9
SS77

10=
WW1561

10=

12

13

14

15
S53667

16
S54107

Position

1
EE86476
EE103289
EE129234

/
)
&4

94
94

94
94

89

88
88

88

86
86

85

82
82

81
81

80
80

80
80

78
78

77
77

76
76

75
75

74
74

Score

1193
97
95
94

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

1300
100
100
100



Page 5 of 6 (26/09/2022 21:47)

_—
5
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

William Baughan EE128828 94 100
Guy Franklin EE99866 94 100
Robert Palmer EE27697 92 100
Matt Hance EE91416 92 100
Adrian Parkin-Coates EE96891 91 100
William Page EE138030 90 100
Chris Baker EE89641 90 100
Joshua Brown EE128224 90 100
Christopher Smith EE103091 88 100
Joshua Bennion EE134349 86 100
Desmond Sturgess EE2211 85 100
Roy Cherry EE35373 85 100
Sarah White EE103733 81 100
Megan Gamble EE131023 73 100
WALES 2 1131 1300
Stuart Hart WW1606 92 100
Joshua Keeble WW2370 91 100
Andrew White WW1067 91 100
Dorian Evans WW1668 90 100
Richard Hughes Ww574 87 100
Philip Patch WW311 87 100
Mike Harding WW449 86 100
Nigel Hart WW635 86 100
James Morgan WW2712 85 100
Janine White WW1638 85 100
Luke Llewellin WW1959 84 100
Jonathan Kendall WW1997 84 100
Sean Martin WW2898 83 100
Jacob O'Loughlin WW2817 82 100
Annalise Evans WW2558 81 100
Bleddyn Lewis WWwW1561 80 100
Raymond Webb WW165 79 100
SCOTLAND 3 1119 1300
Stuart Donaldson SS4553 92 100
Tom Young 554940 91 100
Ian Smith SS4550 90 100
Alan Harris SS5395 90 100
Colin Will SS993 88 100
Edith Barnes SS1341 86 100
Christopher Smith SS5006 86 100
Garry Meikle $52781 85 100
Daniel Kidner SS4738 85 100
Ian Marsden SS819 83 100
Rhys Harrison SS6578 82 100
Stewart Elder SS77 81 100
Scott Donachie 554986 80 100
Sharon Niven SS3615 76 100
Jim McGregor SS3667 75 100
Ben Cumming 556478 74 100
Eric Masson SS4107 74 100
NORTHERN IRELAND 4 1059 1300
Andrew McKeown 91 100
Joe Tomlinson 89 100
Gareth Simmons 89 100
Jim Burns 87 100
Lewis Bryans 85 100
Kyle Wallace 85 100
Ashley Donnan 81 100

Phillip Bryans 80 100
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Phillip Caskey
Robert Arthurs
Charles Rollins
Linton Selfridge
Lewis Balmer

IRELAND 5
Liam McDonnell

Brian Hanratty

Gerard Donnelly

Aidan Collins

Mark McCourt

Christopher Gorman

Larry Fay 1110061
Peter Hanifin

Franko Duffy

Stephen O'Rourke

Justin Collins

Nigel Sylvester

Lisa Hoban

/
)
&4

78
78
76
74
66

1038
88
88
86
83
82
82
80
80
80
77
76
69
67

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100

1300
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



